DATE SIGN

REVISION

REMARKS

BODY TOP COVER/INSERT BAR:ALUNIMUM

SIDE TOP COVER-L
/SIDE TOP COVER CAP
‘ALUMINUM

LENS COVER:PC { 4

SCREW:M4x13 WASHER

©

POWER LEAD WIRE:¢6.5

RECEPTACLE:DT04-2P-EQ04
TERMINAL:1060-16-0122
N WEDGE:W2P

REFLECTOR:PC(CR PLATING)

BOLT:M6x20 (SUS#304)
PC COVER:PC CLEAR

PACKING:SILICON BLACK

SIDE_TOP COVER-R (SUS#304)
/SIDE TOP COVER CAP
' :ALUMINUM 62.3
[ j / O
| 7
| , |
© <
el e )1
< W0
| , |
AN
1
|
u T I u
|
—T—

BOLT: M6x60 (SUS#304) BRACKET:ALUMINUM
7 INUT: M6 (SUS#304)
X" WEJGHTS | WATTAGE | LUMEN | AMPERAGE

NO[LED Q'Y (inctmmy M| | o | ey | REMARKS

. | . [SPECIFICATION] 1| aep | 465 (118) 15 [1,584 [ 125 | FT-MB3

SIDE COVER-L | .

ALUMINUM 1.0PERATING VOLTAGE : DC 10V ~ 48V 2| SLED | 845 (214) S IEALCH B . 2

- . 2LED : 5W (CREE) SUSLED 12217 (310) 45 |4752 | 375 | FT-MB9
Y 3.LENS:LLO1CR-EXXXL-M2(10°,25°,40°,60°) 4 | 12LED | 15.99" (406) 60 [6,336| 5 |FT-MB12

| 4 VIBRATION : 15.6 (Grms) 5 | 15LED 19.77" (502) 75 |7920 | 6.25 | FT-MB15
' 5WATER PROOF & DUST RESISTANCE 6 | 18LED | 23.55” (598) 90 |9504| 75 |FI-MBI18

6. TEMPERATURE : -40 °C ~ 80°C 7 [21LD | 27.33" (694) 105 |11,088] 8.75 | FT-MB21
= / 7.LIFE : 50,000 (Hr) 8 | 24D | 31.11" (790) 120 [12,672| 10 | FT-MB24
(\j:) 8.IP RATING : IP68 9 [27teD | 34.89" (886) 135 [14,256[11.25 | FT-MB27

1 ﬁ 10 | 30LED | 38.67" (982) 150 |15,840| 12.5 | FT-MB30
1 { Vi 11 | 33LED 42.44" (1,078) 165 |17,424|13.75 | FT-MB33
12 | 304D | 50.00" (1,270) 195 (20,592 [16.25 | FT-MB39

SIDE COVER-R
Y UN|LT m m DRAWING | CHECK | APPROVAL . .
;SALE = C.D.KIM TITLE MIHIBI’OW SGI’ICS
DATE 2010.07.29 | 2010.07.30 EXTERNAL V|EW
(SEEVEEEE)  Hiviz LED Lighting/ FIRETECH | e VX-BD-0000-0
VXQF 405-4(Rev.1) A3(420x297)






| 1 | 2 | S v 4 | 5 | 6

A2(594x420)

VXQF 405-6(Rev.0)

S ASUCH
20l ASLICH

t
N

=

| ALOII ©
sflel X

| X2

= gie

|
TNO] PART_NO. T DESCRIPTION [Ty

CroH 2

(BHHEl SU7tZ) &
M6x1.0p DP45.0 20

" \ \ T ‘ ; T~ ¥
<3 T - T - — (. —1
] e ) = )y =
f=— I
A
“B* ‘D* SECTION A-"A"
‘A e
xxE
e g" i e "o
MODEL REY.| ZONE REVISION RECORD
Cutting | & 713 | 88 713 | &8 713
ol | wmd | sw | 2% e | @
UNIT mm SCALE 141
3 LED 85 18 1 0
6 LED 181 255 2 80 SHEET | A1 | R | P
9 LED 277 115 2 204 Q'ty 1 SIZE A2
. DATE
12 LED 373 515 3 110 DESIGN © K.D.H 14.01.03
15 LED 469 9.5 3 140 GECED . Kon |
18 LED 565 47.5 4 140 i
APPROVAL:  K.D.H
21 LED 661 65.5 4 160
WEIGHT @ -g
24 LED 757 835 4 180
27 LED 853 815 5 160 FINISH = 2 =30|
*NOTE. 30 LED 949 89.5 5 180 WATERIAL © AL6063
33 LED 1045 97.5 B 160 .
1) ABIZ I +0.10 CODE HO. : 0000
D)kt HAS QA . 36 LED 1141 95.5 6 180 o WE
3) €2, 29, 24! Scratch, 012 S Rolist R4Jt gl 2. 39 LED 1237 20.5 7 191 XX
4) Cutting(Ete L&) Burr 912 2. 47 LED 1333 205 7 207 TR TE
5) HZETHN JIE, HE & gl2 A,
= _ 45 LED 1429 21 8 191 LOW-PROFILE
6) JIEF #Z A2 & XA Spec Sheet0fl =&t
7)AS A, FXT HE Al ALY Hol B M g A ABLED | 1525 2 8 205
8) 0l =02l 2R, I ME2O =2 0I5t 2Met =A2 MRt &, 51 LED 1621 215 9 191 V
Hebal Ligh




